

NOTICE OF AMENDMENTS TO THE FEES AND CHARGES FOR BANKING SERVICES

We would like to inform you about the amendments to our Fees and Charges. Please read carefully the details of the amendments in the Notice of Amendments below to familiarize yourself with the changes and how they may affect you.

Key amendment:

- Outward Remittance Fee of Telegraphic Transfer will be revised as follows:

Outward						
Remittance	Citi Plus		Citi Priority®			
Fee						
Telegraphic Transfer						
	Old charge	New charge	Old charge	New charge		
Via Citibank						
online (per	HK\$0	HK\$75	HK\$0	HK\$75		
transaction)						
Via Other						
manned	Not applicable		HK\$220	HK\$200		
channels (per	ινοι αρ	phicapie	ΠΝΦΖΖΟ	ΠΝΦΖΟΟ		
transaction)						

Effective date:

Please note that the above amendments set out in this notice shall be effective from January 25, 2026 ("Effective Date"). Meanwhile, you may visit any of our branches or visit citibank.com.hk/english/info/fees-and-charges to obtain a copy of the revised Fees and Charges on or after the Effective Date. You do not need to sign or return any document. Nevertheless, please note that the above amendments set out in this notice shall be effective and binding on you if you retain or continue your banking relationship with us on or after the Effective Date. If you do not wish to accept the above amendments, please notify us prior to the Effective Date, however, we may not be able to continue providing services to you.







Should you have any query, please do not hesitate to contact us at citibank.hk/contactus or CitiPhone Banking on (825) 2860 0333.

If there are any discrepancies between the English and Chinese versions, the English version shall prevail.





修訂通知概覽

特此通知,我們將對收費簡介作出修訂。請細閱修訂通知內所載的修訂細節,以確保您理 解該等變動以及其對您帶來的影響。

修訂要點:

電匯手續費將調整至如下:

匯出匯款費用	Citi Plus		Citi Priority®				
電匯							
	舊收費	新收費	舊收費	新收費			
透過 Citibank 網上 理財(每筆交 易)	HK\$0	HK\$75	HK\$0	HK\$75			
透過其他途徑 (每筆交易)	不適用		HK\$220	HK\$200			

生效日:

請注意相關修訂將會由 2026 年 1 月 25 日(「生效日」)起生效。您可於生效日期當日或之後蒞臨我們任何一家分行或透過 citibank.com.hk/chinese/info/fees-and-charges 瀏覽修訂後的收費簡介的副本。您毋須簽署或交回任何文件,但請留意如果於生效日期後您保留或繼續使用本行的理財服務,隨附文件所載之修訂細節對您均具有約束力。若您不欲接納相關修訂,請於生效日期前通知我們,然而我們可能無法繼續向您提供服務。如有任何查詢,歡迎透過 citibank.hk/contactus 或致電本行電話理財服務熱線 (852) 2860 0333 與我們聯絡。

中英文版本如有歧異,一概以英文版本為準。



